BRAKE PAD XTRA P 28 050X

The P 28 050X Xtra brake pad is
synonymous with reliability

Brembo Xtra brake pads, developed to enhance the
advantages of the Xtra and Max discs, are made using the
special BRM X LO1 compound which consists of more than
30 different components. Compared with the compound
used for original-equivalent pads, the new solution assures
a higher friction coefficient, which translates to more
precise and stable braking, at both high and low
temperatures. All this makes for greater driving comfort
and improved pedal modularity, without compromising the
product’'s mileage output.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Performance

CLOLCCKLK KN

Sports driving

Technical specifications

136.3

EAN code Axle Thickness

8020584068847 Front 17 mm

Width Height Braking system

136 mm 56 mm Akebono m
(7]

Wear indicator WVA number

Acoustic 24979,24980,24981




COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

HONDA

CITY V Saloon (GM2, GM3) 1.5 Flex 85/114 08/09

CITY V Saloon (GM2, GM3) 1.5 i-VTEC (GM2) 88/120 02/09

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM7) 1.5 (GM6) 97/132 06/15

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM?7) 1.5 4WD (GM9) 97/132 06/15

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM?7) 1.5 Hybrid (GM4) 81/110 12114

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM7) 1.5 Hybrid 4WD (GM5) 81/110 12/14

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM?7) 1.5 i-VTEC (GM6) 88/119 01/14

CITY VI Saloon (GM4, GM5, GM6, GM9, GM?7) 1.5 i-VTEC (GM6) 86/117 09/14
CIVIC VIl Saloon (FD, FA) 1.3 (FD3) 85/116 02/06

CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA 91/124 09/10 12/13
CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA (ZF1) 83/113 06/10

CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA (ZF1) 84/114 06/10

CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA (ZF2) 89/121 112

CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA (ZF2) 87/118 12113

CR-Z (ZF) 1.5 IMA (ZF2) 88/120 12/13
FREED | (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 (GB3) 73/99 10/11 08/16
FREED | (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 4WD (GB4) 87/118 10/10 08/16
FREED | (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 Hybrid (GP3) 65/88 10/11 08/16
FREED | (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5i-VTEC (GB3) 87/118 03/09 08/16
FREED Il (GB5, GB6, GB7, GB8) 1.5 (GB5) 96/131 09/16
FREED Il (GB5, GB6, GB7, GB8) 1.5 4WD (GB6) 96/131 09/16
FREED SPIKE (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 (GB3) 87/118 07/10 05/15
FREED SPIKE (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 4WD (GB4) 87/118 07/10 05/15
FREED SPIKE (GB3, GB4, GP3) 1.5 Hybrid (GP3) 65/88 10/11 05/15
INSIGHT (ZE_) 1.3 IMA (ZE2) 73/99 04/09
INSIGHT (ZE_) 1.3 IMA (ZE28, ZE2) 65/88 04/09
INSIGHT (ZE_) 1.5 IMA (ZE3) 82/112 10/11

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.2 (GG1) 66/90 07/08

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.3 HYBRID (GP1) 65/88 04/11

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.3 (GE6, GG3, GGB) 73/100 07/08
JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 14 74/101 11/08

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.5 Flexfuel (GES8) 88/120 07/08

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.5 i-VTEC (GES) 87/118 09/08

JAZZ Il (GE_, GG_, GP_, ZA ) 1.5 i-VTEC (GE8) 88/120 07/08 06/14
JAZZ IV (GK.) 13 75/102 09/15

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.3 (GK3) 73/99 09/13

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.3 4WD (GK4) 73/99 09/13

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.5 (GK5) 88/120 09/14

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.5 (GK5) 97/132 09/14

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.5 4WD (GK8) 97/132 12113

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.5 Hybrid (GP4) 81/110 09/13

JAZZ IV (GK_) 1.5 Hybrid 4WD (GP6) 81/110 09/13
JAZZV (GR) 1.5 eHEV (GR3, GRS6) 72/98 02/20
JAZZV (GR) 1.5 eHEV (GR3, GR6) 80/109 02/20
SHUTTLE MPV (GP7, GP8, GK8, GK9) 1.5 (GK8) 97/132 05/15
SHUTTLE MPV (GP7, GP8, GK8, GK9) 1.5 4WD (GK9) 97/132 05/15

SHUTTLE MPV (GP7, GP8, GK8, GK9) 1.5 Hybrid (GP7) 81/110 05/15



SHUTTLE MPV (GP7, GP8, GK8, GK9)

HONDA (DONGFENG)
CIVIC VIII (FA_)
GIENIA (GJ_)

GREIZ (GJ_)

HONDA (GAC)

CITY (GM_)

CITY (GM_)

CITY (GM6)
CRIDER (GJ_)
CRIDER (GJ_)

FIT Hatchback (GE_)
FIT Hatchback (GE_)
FIT Hatchback (GK_)

FIT Hatchback (GR_, GS_)

1.5 Hybrid 4WD (GP8)

1.3 Hybrid
15

1.5

1.5
1.8
1.5
1.8
1.8
1.3
1.5
1.5

1.5

81/110

70/95

96/131

96/131

88/120

103/140

96/131

102/139

100/136

73/99

88/120

96/131

96/131

05/15

01/07 12/13

10/16

10/15

12/08 12/15

12/08 12/14

08/15

06/13 12/15

12/15

07/08 12/14

07/08 12/14

05/14 08/20

08/20



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

45022SNCE00 HONDA
45022SZTG00 HONDA
45022SZTJ00 HONDA
45022SZYT00 HONDA
45022T5BJ00 HONDA
45022T5BJ10 HONDA
45022T5CJ00 HONDA
45022T5GH00 HONDA
45022T5RA01 HONDA
45022T5RA50 HONDA
45022T9AT00 HONDA
45022T9DD00 HONDA
45022TARG00 HONDA
45022TE7T00 HONDA
45022TE8T00 HONDA
45022TF0G00 HONDA
45022TF0G01 HONDA
45022TF0G02 HONDA
45022TF0Y00 HONDA
45022TF2J00 HONDA
45022TF2J01 HONDA
45022TK6A00 HONDA
45022TK6A01 HONDA
45022TM0T00 HONDA
45022TM4H00 HONDA
45022TM8G00 HONDA
45022TZBG00 HONDA
45022TZRH00 HONDA
H4502TM8003 HONDA
45022T5GH00 HONDA (DONGFENG)
45022T5GH10 HONDA (DONGFENG)
45022T5GH00 HONDA (GAC)
45022T6PHO00 HONDA (GAC)

45022TM4H00 HONDA (GAC)





